REGULAR CRHAB
SPECIFICATIONS | RHD

¢

| -
MY16 D-MAX ISUZU PICKUP SPECIFICATIONS | ]QUZ'J
REGULAR CAB | Delivers




TRIM STD RIDE HR (A/C) HR (A/C, A/BAG) (A/C, A.BAG)

SMOD M160TO9 M160TP1 M160TP2 M160TP4

Engine

Displacement (cc) 2499 2499 2499 2499

No. of Cylinders 4 4 4 4

Compression Ratio 18.3:1 18.1:1 18.1:1 18.1:1

Bore x Stroke (mm) 95.4 x 874 95.4x 874 95.4x 874 954 x 874

No. of Valves 16 16 16 16

Power (kW) @ r/min 58 @ 3800 100 @ 3600 100 @ 3600 100 @ 3600

Torque (Nm) @ r/min 176 @ 1800 320 @ 1800-2800 320 @ 1800-2800 320 @ 1800-2800
f o Common Rail Common Rail Common Rail

Fuel System Direct Injection Direct Injection Direct Injection Direct Injection

Turbocharger Std Std Std Std

Intercooler N/A Std Std Std

Fuel Consumption #2

Combined Cycle (I/100km) 79 9,6 10,7 10,7

Combined CO; Emissions (g/km) 206 199 217 217

Fuel Type/Recommended Grade DleseIG/rI;rggnum DleselG/Erggwlum Dleseggrggwlum Dlesegrlzrggwlum

Transmission
Transmission Type

4WD Rotary Switch Control - 2-Speed
Transfer Case

Low Range Ratio

Front Differential

Shift on the Fly

Axle Ratio: Final Drive
Rear Differential
Limited Slip Differential
Axle Ratio: Final Drive
Chassis Design

Wheel Suspension Front

Wheel Suspension Rear

Shock Absorbers

Hi-Ride Suspension
Skid Plate Guard
Engine Sump Guard
Transfer Case Guard
Fuel Tank Guard
Wheel/Tyres

Tyre Size

Wheel Type/Size

Spare Wheel Size/ Type

Turning Circle: Tyres (m)

Turning Circle: Body (m)
Dimensions

Length (mm)

Width (mm)

Width incl. Mirrors (mm)

Height (mm)

Wheelbase (mm)

Track Front/Rear (mm)

Ground Clearance (mm)
Loadbox Length (mm)

Loadbox Width (mm)

Loadbox Depth (mm)
Mass/Capacity

Gross Vehicle Mass (GVM) (kg)
Gross Combined Mass (GCM) (kg)
Tare Mass (kg)

Payload (kg)

Towing Capacity (kg): Unbraked Trailer

5-Speed Manual

N/A
N/A

N/A
N/A

N/A
4,555

Coil Spring
Leaf Spring

Twin-Tube Gas
Pressurised
(Heavy Duty)
N/A
Std
N/A
N/A
Std

195/R15 (AT)
6.0) x 15" Steel

6.0) x 15" Steel

127
13,5

5218
1860
2132
1790
3095
1510/1510

225
2318
1534
440

2850
4450
1705
1086
(#1) 750

5-Speed Manual
N/A
N/A

N/A
N/A

Std
3,909

Hi-Ride Coil Spring
Leaf Spring
Overslung
Twin-Tube Gas
Pressurised
(Heavy Duty)
Std
Std
Std
N/A
Std

205 R16C (AT)
6.5J-33 x 16" Steel

6.5J-33 x 16" Steel

12,7
135

5218
1860
2132
1790
3095
1570/ 1570
225
2318
1534
440

2850

4450
1705
1086
750

5-Speed Manual
N/A
N/A

N/A
N/A

Std
3,909

Hi-Ride Coil Spring
Leaf Spring
Overslung
Twin-Tube Gas
Pressurised
(Heavy Duty)
Std
Std
Std
N/A
Std

205 R16C (AT)
6.5J-33 x 16" Steel

6.5J-33 x 16" Steel

12,7
13,5

5218
1860
2132
1790
3095
1571/1570
225
2318
1534
440

2850

4450
1710
1081
750

5-Speed Manual
Std
2,482

Std
41

Std
41

Coil Spring
Leaf Spring
Overslung
Twin-Tube Gas
Pressurised
(Heavy Duty)
N/A
Std
Std
Std
Std

245/70 R16 (AT)
7.0J-33 x 16" Steel

6.5J-33 x 16" Steel

12,7
13,5

5218
1860
2132
1790
3095
1570/ 1570
224
2318
1534
440

2850

4950
1820
1071
750

MODEL D-MAX TFR54 D-MAX TFR86 D-MAX TFR86 D-MAX TFS86

TRIM STD RIDE HR (A/C) HR (A/C, A/BAG) (A/C, ABAG)
SMOD M160TO9 M160TP1 M160TP2 M160TP4
Mass/Capacity

Towing Capacity/Towbar Rating (kg):

Trailer%vithvag{LEn Brake 7 ka 2100 2100 2100 2100
Fuel Tank Capacity (I) 80 80 80 80
Loadbox Features

Tie-down brackets in loadbox for load restraint 4 4 4 4
Rope hooks on load box (Side and Rear) 12 12 12 12
Cab Protector - Black Std Std Std Std
Safety Features

Side impact protection bars Std Std Std Std
Anti-lock brakes (ABS) N/A N/A Std Std
Electronic brake-force distribution (EBD) N/A N/A Std Std
Brake assist system (BAS) N/A N/A Std Std
Driver and front passenger airbags N/A N/A Std Std
Interior/Exterior Lighting

Centre High Level Stop Lamp Std Std Std Std
Interior Courtesy Lights Std Std Std Std
Halogen Headlights Multi-Reflector Multi-Reflector Multi-Reflector Multi-Reflector
Headlamps “On” Warning Buzzer Std Std Std Std

Exterior Features

Radiator Grille Colour Material Grey Material Grey Material Grey Material Grey

Body Colour Front Bumper Std Std Std Std
Rear Step bumper With Tow pack Provision Std Std Std Std
Exterior Door Handle Colour Material Black Material Black Material Black Material Black
Mudflaps Std Std Std Std
Folding Exterior Mirror Colour Manual, Black Manual, Black Manual, Black Manual, Black
Interior Features
Power Assisted Steering Std Std Std Std
Gearknob Trim Std Std Std Std
Front Seat Configuration Split Bench Split Bench Split Bench Split Bench
Seat Trim Vinyl Vinyl Vinyl Vinyl
Floor Trim Vinyl Vinyl Vinyl Vinyl
Driver Footrest Std Std Std Std
Air Conditioner N/A Manual Manual Manual
Cabin Air Filter (Pollen) Std Std Std Std
Anti-Dazzle Rear-View Mirror Std Std Std Std
12-V Auxiliary Power Supply 1 1 1 1
Lockable Glove Box Std Std Std Std
(I?oor Trim with Storage Pockets and Integrated Std Std Std Std
upholders
Fuel Flap Remote Std Std Std Std
Side Windows, Tinted Std Std Std Std
leed Rear Window, Tinted with Std Std Std Std
o Defogger
Infotainment
No. of Speakers 2 2 2 2
Radio Ready for Models without Audio System Std Std Std Std
Options
16" Steel Wheels & 205R16C Tyres (All Terrain) N/A Std Std Std
16" Alloy Wheels & 245/70 R16C Tyres (All Terrain) N/A N/A N/A N/A
15" Steel Wheels & 195/R15 Tyres (All Terrain) Std N/A N/A N/A
Non integrated CD/MP3 Player, AM/FM, clock,
Bluetootg Audio St/reamingyPhone/, Full Size USB std std std std
Warranty
Warranty Available Available Available Available
Anti-Corrosion Warranty Available Available Available Available

Disclaimer: Abridged specifications correct as at time of printing and may subsequently change. Please contact your nearest dealer to confirm any
specification changes.

Notes:

(#1) Towing capacity subject to country specific regulations. The weight of the towing vehicle, including trailer towball load must not exceed the Gross
Vehicle Mass (GVM). The combined weight of the fully loaded vehicle and trailer, must not exceed the Gross Combination Mass (GCM). Maximum individual
axle loads (GA1 & GA2) must not be exceeded. (e.g.: if a 3.0L 4x4 Diesel is towing 2,100kg its maximum Vehicle mass is 2,850kg in order to be within GCM

of 4,950kg). (#2) Fuel Economy & CO , data as per ECE R101 regulation in Europe. Note that the actual fuel consumption will depend on many factors
including the driver’s driving habits, prevailing conditions and the vehicle’s equipment, condition and use.
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DRIVE CONFIGURATION
SMOD

Engine

Discplacement (cc)

No. of Cylinders
Compression Ratio
Bore x Stroke (mm)

No. of Valves

Power (kW) @ /min

Torque (Nm) @ r/min

Fuel System

Turbocharger

Intercooler

Fuel Consumption #?
Combined Cycle (I/100km)

Combined CO2 Emissions (g/km)
Fuel Type/Recommended Grade

Transmission
Transmission Type

4WD Rotary Switch Control -

2-Speed Transfer Case
Low Range Ratio

Front Differential

Shift on the Fly

Axle Ratio: Final Drive
Rear Differential
Limited Slip Differential
Axle Ratio: Final Drive
Chassis Design

Wheel Suspension Front

Wheel Suspension Rear

Shock Absorbers

Hi-Ride Suspension
Skid Plate Guard
Engine Sump Guard
Transfer Case Guard
Fuel Tank Guard
Wheel/Tyres

Tyre Size

Wheel Type/Size

Full Size Spare Wheel/Size

Turning Circle: Tyres (m)
Turning Circle: Body (m)
Dimensions

Length (mm)

Width (mm)

Width incl mirrors (mm)
Height (mm)
Wheelbase (mm)

Track Front/Rear (mm)
Ground Clearance (mm)
Loadbox Length (mm)
Loadbox Width (mm)
Loadbox Depth (mm)
Mass/Capacity

Gross Vehicle Mass (GVM) (kg)
Gross Combined Mass (GCM) (kg)

Tare Mass (kg)
Payload (kg)

Towing Capacity (kg): Unbraked

Trailer *V

Towing Capacity/Towbar Rating (kg):
Trailer with Overrun Brake *"

Fuel Tank Capacity (1)

D-MAX TFR86
DELUXE HR
(A/C, A/BAG)
4X2
M160TP6

2499
4
18.1:1
95.4x 874
16
100 @ 3600
320 @ 1800-
2800
Common Rail
Direct Injection
Std
Std

77
203
Diesel/Premium
Grade

5-Speed Manual
N/A
N/A

N/A
N/A

Std
3,909

Hi-Ride Coil
Spring
Leaf Spring
Overslung
Twin-tube Gas
Pressurised
(Heavy Duty)
Std
Std
Std
N/A
Std

205 R16C (AT)
6.5)-33x 16"
Steel
6.5)-33x 16"
Steel
12,7
135

5294

3095
1570/1570
224
1483
1534
465

2850

4450
1810
981

750

2100
80

D-MAX TFS86
BASE
(A/C, A/BAG)
ax4
M160TP8

2499
4
18.1:1
95.4 x 874
16
100 @ 3600
320 @ 1800-
2800
Common Rail
Direct Injection
Std
Std

79
208
Diesel/Premium
Grade

5-Speed Manual
Std
2/482

Std
41

Std
41

Coil Spring
Leaf Spring
Overslung
Twin-tube Gas
Pressurised
(Heavy Duty)
N/A
Std
Std
Std
Std

245/70 R16C (AT)
7.0)-33x 16"
Steel
6.5)-33x 16"
Steel
12,7
13,5

5294

3095
1570/1570
224
1483
1534
465

2850

4450
1815
976

750

2100
80

D-MAX TFS86
DELUXE
(A/C, A/BAG)
ax4
M160TQ1

2499
4
18.1:1
954 x 874
16
100 @ 3600
320 @ 1800-
2800
Common Rail
Direct Injection
Std
Std

79
208
Diesel/Premium
Grade

5-Speed Manual
Std
2,482

Std
41

Std
41

Coil Spring
Leaf Spring
Overslung
Twin-tube Gas
Pressurised
(Heavy Duty)
N/A
Std
Std
Std
Std

245/70 R16C (AT)
7.0J)-33x16"
Alloy
6.5)-33x16"
Steel
12,7
13,5

5294

3095
1570/1570
224
1483
1534
465

2950

4950
1905
986

750

2100
80

D-MAX TFS85
LUXURY
LS
ax4
M160TQ4

3000
4
17.5:1
95.4x104.9
16
120 @ 3200
380 @ 1800-
2200
Common Rail
Direct Injection
Std
Std

79
209
Diesel/Premium
Grade

5-Speed Manual
Std
2,482

Std
3,727

Std
3,727

Coil Spring
Leaf Spring
Overslung
Twin-Tube Gas
Pressurised
(Heavy Duty)
N/A
Std
Std
Std
Std

245/70 R16C (AT)
70J-33x 16"
Alloy
6.5)-33x16"
Steel
12,7
13,5

5294

3095
1570/1570
224
1483
1534
465

3000
5000

1970
971

750

2000
80

D-MAX TFS85
LUXURY
LS (A/T)

ax4
M160TQ5

3000
4
17.5:1
95.4 x 104.9
16
120 @ 3200
380 @ 1800-
2200
Common Rail
Direct Injection
Std
Std

79
208
Diesel/Premium
Grade

5-Speed Auto
Std
2,482

Std
3,727

Std
3,727

Coil Spring
Leaf Spring
Overslung
Twin-Tube Gas
Pressurised
(Heavy Duty)
N/A
Std
Std
Std
Std

245/70 R16C (AT)
70J-33x 16"
Alloy
6.5J-33x16"
Steel
12,7
13,5

5294

3095
1570/1570
224
1483
1534
465

3000

5000

1990
951

750

2000
80

Y

DRIVE CONFIGURATION

SMOD

Safety Features

Anti-Lock Brakes (ABS)

Electronic Brake-Force Distribution (EBD)
Brake Assist System (BAS)

Side Impact Protection Bars

Height Adjustable 3-Point Seatbelts
Seatbelt - Rear Center (3-Point)
Seatbelt Pre-Tensioners

Driver and Front Passenger Airbags
Collapsible Steering Column
ISOFIX Child Seat Attachment
Security Features

Remote controlled central locking

Tailgate centre pull handle

Interior / Exterior Lighting
Centre High Level Stop Lamp
Interior courtesy lights

Front Fog Lights

Headlights

Headlamps “On” Warning Buzzer
Rear LED Combination Tail-Lights
Exterior Features

Radiator Grille Colour

Front Bumper Colour

Rear Step Bumper With Tow Pack
Provision

Rear Step Bumber With Rear Park Assist
Exterior Door Handle Colour
Folding Exterior Mirror

Side Steps (Running Board)
Mudflaps

Interior Features

Power Assisted Steering
Overhead console with Map Light

Gearknob Trim

Front Seat Configuration

Head Restraint Rear

Seat Trim

Height Adjustable Driver Seat

Seat Map Pockets

Floor Trim

Driver Footrest

Air-conditioner with Cabin air filter
(Pollen)

Rear Heater Duct

12-V auxiliary power supply
Infotainment

No. of Speakers

Radio ready for models without audio
system

2Din (flush), CD Player, AM/FM, Clock,

Bluetooth® (Hands Free/Audio) , USB/AUX ,

i-Pod Music Function, RDS

Options

Non integrated CD/MP3 Player, AM/FM,
clock, Bluetooth Audio Streaming/Phone,
Full Size USB

Warranty

Warranty

Anti-corrosion Warranty

D-MAX TFR86
DELUXE HR
(A/C, A/BAG)

4X2
M160TP6

N/A
N/A
N/A
Std
Std
Std
Std
Std
Std
N/A

Std
Black

Std
Std
Std

Halogen
Multi-Reflector
Std
N/A

Material Grey
Body Colour

Std

N/A
Black
Manual, Black
N/A
Std

Std
N/A
Urethane

2 x Bucket Base
Std
Base Cloth
N/A
N/A
Carpet
Std

Manual

Std
1

4
Std

N/A

Std

Available
Available

D-MAX TFS86
BASE
(A/C, A/BAG)
ax4
M160TP8

N/A
N/A
N/A
Std
Std
Std
N/A
Std
N/A
N/A

Std
Black

Std
Std
Std

Halogen
Multi-Reflector
Std
N/A

Material Grey
Body Colour

Std

N/A
Black
Manual, Black
N/A
Std

Std
N/A
Urethane

2 x Bucket Base
Std
Base Cloth
N/A
N/A
Carpet
Std

Manual

Std
1

2
Std

N/A

Std

Available
Available

D-MAX TFS86
DELUXE
(A/C, A/BAG)
ax4
M160TQ1

Std
Black

Std
Std
Std

Halogen
Multi-Reflector
Std
N/A

Material Grey
Body Colour

Std

N/A
Black
Manual, Black
N/A
Std

Std
N/A
Urethane

2 x Bucket Base
Std
Base Cloth
N/A
N/A
Carpet
Std

Manual

Std
1

4
Std

N/A

Std

Available
Available

D-MAX TFS85
LUXURY
LS
%4
MI160TQ4

Std
Std
Std
Std
Std
Std
Std
Std
Std
Std

Std
Chrome + Key
Cylinder

Std

Std

Std
Projector with
Multi-Reflector

- DRL
Std
Std

Bright Chrome
Body Colour

N/A

Std
Chrome
Power, Chrome
Std
Std

Std
Std
Urethane & Decor
Plate
2 x Bucket Deluxe
Std
Luxury Cloth
Std
Std
Carpet
Std

Auto

Std
1

6
N/A

Std

N/A

Available
Available

D-MAX TFS85
LUXURY
LS (A/T)

%4
M160TQ5

Std

Std
Chrome + Key
Cylinder

Std

Std

Std
Projector with
Multi-Reflector

- DRL
Std
Std

Bright Chrome
Body Colour

N/A

Std
Chrome
Power, Chrome
Std
Std

Std
Std
Urethane & Decor
Plate
2 x Bucket Deluxe
Std
Leather
Std
Std
Carpet
Std

Auto

Std
1

6
N/A

Std

N/A

Available
Available

Disclaimer: Abridged specifications correct as at time of printing and may subsequently change. Please contact your nearest dealer to confirm any specification changes.

Notes: (#1) Towing capacity subject to country specific regulations. The weight of the towing vehicle, including trailer towball load must not exceed the Gross Vehicle Mass (GVM).
The combined weight of the fully loaded vehicle and trailer, must not exceed the Gross Combination Mass (GCM). Maximum individual axle loads (GA1 & GA2) must not be exceeded.
(e.g.:if a 3.0L 4x4 Diesel is towing 2,100kg its maximum Vehicle mass is 2,850kg in order to be within GCM of 4,950kg)
(#2) Fuel Economy & CO , data as per ECE R101 regulation in Europe. Note that the actual fuel consumption will depend on many factors including the driver’s driving habits, prevailing

conditions and the vehicle’s equipment, condition and use.
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